Planter Strip Fill, #31 Plastic Line Double Yellow Centerline, #32 White Solid Lane Line, 

#33 Plastic Crosswalk line.   

The contractor agrees to hold unit price for these bid items.     

The amount of the contract will be increased by the sum of: Twenty-One Thousand Seven 

Hundred Ninety-Eight and 00/100 dollars ($21,798.00).  

Docusign Envelope ID: 1948C4CB-EF81-4628-BCBB-DF6F18716316

City of Camas 

Contract Change Order 

STR25002A Pacific Rim Drive Pavement Improvements 
CO#2  12/16/2025 

Page 2 of 2 

The contract total, including the original contract total, this and previous change orders will be 

increased to Nine Hundred Thirty One Thousand Five Hundred Seventeen and 24/100 Dollars 

($931,517.24) 

The contract completion date will remain the same.  

This document will become a supplement to the contract and all provisions will apply hereto. 

Requested                  
 Project Engineer    Date 

Reviewed